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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19620783

19620902

19621010

19761362

1977B0744

19911520

19911599

19912693

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

29

28

29

34

14

[180] [730]
EEIVENSEG S TEPN S 2YE i

Expiry Date Owner's Name

02-04-2011 CONAGRA GROCERY
PRODUCTS COMPANY
03-04-2011 HANNA-BARBERA
PRODUCTIONS, INC.
04-04-2011 SMITH KLINE & FRENCH
LABORATORIES LIMITED
30-03-2011 KEN KEN FOOD
MANUFACTURING (PTE)
LTD.
30-03-2011 NTHON TABAKO SANGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(APAN TOBACCO INC.)
04-04-2011 BAYER
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT
04-04-2011 VIRGINIA S.A.
04-04-2011 BIOFARMA

1/3

[740 / 750]
A NIRRT

Owner's Address for Service

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE,
71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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19913139

19913580

19913863

19913992

19914071

1991B4070

199200325

199200966

199201563

199203505

1992B01070

1992B04046

14

14

10

25

11

25

30
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03-04-2011

30-03-2011

30-03-2011

30-03-2011

30-03-2011

30-03-2011

03-04-2011

03-04-2011

04-04-2011

30-03-2011

30-03-2011

03-04-2011

NOVO-NORDISK A/S

Glaxo Group Limited

Hinari Limited

GLAXO GROUP LTD.

RENLEY WATCH
MANUFACTURING COMPANY
LIMITED

RENLEY WATCH
MANUFACTURING COMPANY
LIMITED

CHINA FEN HIN MEDICINE
CO. LTD.

NOVO-NORDISK A/S

ALBERTO GALLO S.P.A.

Hinari Limited

L'ZINGER, INC AND
NEW YORK SANYO SEIKO
CO., LTD. TRADING AS
L'ZINGER INTERNATIONAL

VICTORISON (1988) LTD.

2/3

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

Hammonds
Suite 3201, Jardine House, 1
Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

RENLEY WATCH MANUFACTURING COMPANY
LIMITED

9TH FLOOR, WING MING INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE, 15 CHEUNG YUE STREET,
CHEUNG SHA WAN, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

RENLEY WATCH MANUFACTURING COMPANY
LIMITED

9TH FLOOR, WING MING INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE, 15 CHEUNG YUE STREET,
CHEUNG SHA WAN, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

CHINA FEN HIN MEDICINE CO., LTD.
UNITS C&D, 23/F., BLK. 1, VIGOR
INDUSTRIAL BLDG., 49-53, TA CHUEN
PING ST., KWAI CHUNG, NT. HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

Hammonds
Suite 3201, Jardine House, 1
Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA
ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI
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199300144

199300330

199301641

199302674

1993B01743

1994B06370

17

10
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30-03-2011

02-04-2011

02-04-2011

30-03-2011

30-03-2011

04-04-2011

Hinari Limited

A. C. NIELSEN COMPANY

LUCITE INTERNATIONAL
UK LIMITED

SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI
KATSHA (SANYO ELECTRIC
CO., LTD.)

SEAGATE REMOVABLE
STORAGE SOLUTIONS LLC

Chevron Intellectual
Property LLC

3/3

CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

Hammonds
Suite 3201, Jardine House, 1
Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK AGENCY LTD.
UNITS 1805-6, 18/F, GREENFIELD
TOWER, CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI
EAST, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.



