

## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] <b>註冊編號</b> Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19620783	29	02-04-2011	CONAGRA GROCERY PRODUCTS COMPANY	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19620902	28	03-04-2011	HANNA-BARBERA PRODUCTIONS, INC.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19621010	5	04-04-2011	SMITH KLINE & FRENCH LABORATORIES LIMITED	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
19761362	29	30-03-2011	KEN KEN FOOD MANUFACTURING (PTE) LTD.	RUBY YEUNG & CO. UNIT 701, 7TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1977B0744	34	30-03-2011	NIHON TABAKO SANGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (JAPAN TOBACCO INC.)	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19911520	5	04-04-2011	BAYER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19911599	14	04-04-2011	VIRGINIA S.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19912693	5	04-04-2011	BIOFARMA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19913139	5	03-04-2011	NOVO-NORDISK A/S	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19913580	5	30-03-2011	Glaxo Group Limited	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
19913863	9	30-03-2011	Hinari Limited	Hammonds Suite 3201, Jardine House, 1 Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong
19913992	5	30-03-2011	GLAXO GROUP LTD.	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
19914071	14	30-03-2011	RENLEY WATCH MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED	RENLEY WATCH MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED 9TH FLOOR, WING MING INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 15 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
1991B4070	14	30-03-2011	RENLEY WATCH MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED	RENLEY WATCH MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED 9TH FLOOR, WING MING INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 15 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199200325	5	03-04-2011	CHINA FEN HIN MEDICINE CO. LTD.	CHINA FEN HIN MEDICINE CO., LTD. UNITS C&D, 23/F., BLK. 1, VIGOR INDUSTRIAL BLDG., 49-53, TA CHUEN PING ST., KWAI CHUNG, NT. HONG KONG
199200966	10	03-04-2011	NOVO-NORDISK A/S	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS  ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199201563	25	04-04-2011	ALBERTO GALLO S.P.A.	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS  ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199203505	11	30-03-2011	Hinari Limited	Hammonds Suite 3201, Jardine House, 1 Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong
1992B01070	25	30-03-2011	L'ZINGER, INC AND NEW YORK SANYO SEIKO CO., LTD. TRADING AS L'ZINGER INTERNATIONAL	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B04046	30	03-04-2011	VICTORISON (1988) LTD.	CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

				CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
199300144	7	30-03-2011	Hinari Limited	Hammonds Suite 3201, Jardine House, 1 Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong
199300330	9	02-04-2011	A. C. NIELSEN COMPANY	NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK AGENCY LTD. UNITS 1805-6, 18/F, GREENFIELD TOWER, CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1, SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI EAST, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199301641	17	02-04-2011	LUCITE INTERNATIONAL UK LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199302674	10	30-03-2011	SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SANYO ELECTRIC CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B01743	9	30-03-2011	SEAGATE REMOVABLE STORAGE SOLUTIONS LLC	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B06370	4	04-04-2011	Chevron Intellectual Property LLC	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.